Amend Amendment No. 30 to CSSB 1 by Schaefer (page 45 of the prefiled amendments packet) as follows:

(1) On line 12, strike "2011-2013" and substitute "2012-2013".

(2) On line 16, strike "Retiree Health-Statutory Funds" and substitute "TRS-Public Education Retirement".

(3) On line 18, strike "A.2.1, Retiree Health-Statutory Funds" and substitute "A.1.1, TRS-Public Education Retirement".

(4) On lines 23-24, strike "A.2.1, Retiree Health-Statutory Funds" and substitute "A.1.1, TRS-Public Education Retirement".

(5) On line 25, strike "health care" and substitute "retirement".